Application No
CBLU003273W62
CBLU003144W62
CBLU003938W62
CBLU001794W62
CBLU000437W62
CBLU003945W62
CBLU004454W62
CBLU000447W62
CBLU002176W62
CBLU004497W62
CBLU003186W62
CBLU004490W62
CBLU001762W62
CBLU001844W62
CBLU000294W62
CBLU001389W62
CBLU000207W62
CBLU003916W62
CBLU01069W62
CBLU002969W62
CBLU002073W62
CBLU001384W62
CBLU002022W62
CBLU004419W62

Merit Rank

1]
3
5
6
7
8
9

AW WWNNNNRN NN S e
PR IR BN IR R I N - JLJ N T N

Name
jayanti
Usha
RITU
Pooja
RAKHI
AKANKSHA YADAV
Sandeep
NANCY
VISHAL
POORVIJAIN
AMIKSHA
ANKIT
neha
KUMARI GARIMA
Samiksha
Pooja
SIMRAN TANWAR
HIMANSHI DEVI
MEENAKSHI
ANURADHA
SHABNAM BANO
SARIKA
MANISHA

JYoT!

Father Name
RAMESH KUMAR
BHOOP SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR
Rajender
DHARAMVIR SINGH
PRAHLAD SINGH
NAURANG
MURARI LAL
RANBIR
MANISH JAIN
RAMMEHAR
NARESH SINGH
MAHESH KUMAR
SATYAVIR
SONU
Dharambir
RAMESH KUMAR
RAJESH VERMA
RAJ KUMAR
BALWAN SINGH
MOHMMAD SHARIF
BABULAL
AMIT KUMAR
JAI SINGH

Category

sC

BC-B
BC-A
GENERAL
sC
GENERAL
sC

BC-A
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
BC-A
EWS

sC

BC-A
BC-A
GENERAL
BC-A
BC-B
EWS
BC-A

Chaudhary Bansi Lal University

Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana

ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)
Phase-l Govt Round 1
M.Sc. Biotechnology

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

D.O.B.
1998-09-13
2000-11-15
1999-10-20
2000-12-11
1998-07-31
2000-12-21
1997-09-04
2000-02-19
2000-06-08
2000-09-27
2002-01-18
2000-11-19
2000-08-19
2002-04-30
2002-08-17
1997-01-08
2000-10-05
2001-01-12
2001-05-02
1996-01-01
2000-01-02
2001-07-20
2000-05-07
2001-12-25

Alloted Category
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
ESM/FF(UR)
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
BC-B
AIOEWS
BC-A

Qual. %

EFENNNNNNNNNNNNNDW®WW®W®WwW®W
GORNORIRGOG oI ®REREIOR G

15

Alloted Collegn{ Admission Status

285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI
285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI

285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI

Remarks




