Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)

Phase-I Govt Round 1 M.Sc. Biotechnology

SI.No	Application No	Merit Rank	Name	Father Name	Category	Sex	D.O.B.	Alloted Category	Qual. %	Alloted College	Admission Status	Remarks
1	CBLU003273W62		jayanti	RAMESH KUMAR		Female	1998-09-13	AIO			ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
2	CBLU003144W62		Usha	BHOOP SINGH		Female	2000-11-15	AIO			ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
3	CBLU003938W62		RITU	KULDEEP KUMAR	BC-A	Female	1999-10-20	AIO	32	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
4	CBLU001794W62	6	Pooja	Rajender	GENERAL	Female	2000-12-11	AIO	32	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
5	CBLU000437W62	7	RAKHI	DHARAMVIR SINGH	SC	Female	1998-07-31	AIO	31	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
6	CBLU003945W62	8	AKANKSHA YADAV	PRAHLAD SINGH	GENERAL	Female	2000-12-21	HGC	31	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
7	CBLU004454W62	9	Sandeep	NAURANG	SC	Male	1997-09-04	HGC	30	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
8	CBLU000447W62	11	NANCY	MURARI LAL	BC-A	Female	2000-02-19	HGC	28	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
9	CBLU002176W62	12	VISHAL	RANBIR	GENERAL	Female	2000-06-08	HGC	28	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
10	CBLU004497W62	13	POORVI JAIN	MANISH JAIN	GENERAL	Female	2000-09-27	HGC	28	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
11	CBLU003186W62	14	AMIKSHA	RAMMEHAR	GENERAL	Female	2002-01-18	HGC	28	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
12	CBLU004490W62	17	ANKIT	NARESH SINGH	GENERAL	Male	2000-11-19	HGC	26	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
13	CBLU001762W62	20	neha	MAHESH KUMAR	GENERAL	Female	2000-08-19	ESM/FF(UR)	25	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
14	CBLU001844W62	21	KUMARI GARIMA	SATYAVIR	GENERAL	Female	2002-04-30	HGC	25	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
15	CBLU000294W62	22	Samiksha	SONU	BC-A	Female	2002-08-17	HGC	25	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
16	CBLU001389W62	24	Pooja	Dharambir	EWS	Female	1997-01-08	HGC	24	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
17	CBLU000207W62	25	SIMRAN TANWAR	RAMESH KUMAR	SC	Female	2000-10-05	HGC	24	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
18	CBLU003916W62	26	HIMANSHI DEVI	RAJESH VERMA	BC-A	Female	2001-01-12	HGC	24	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
19	CBLU001069W62	27	MEENAKSHI	RAJ KUMAR	BC-A	Female	2001-05-02	HGC	23	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
20	CBLU002969W62	30	ANURADHA	BALWAN SINGH	GENERAL	Female	1996-01-01	HGC	22	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
21	CBLU002073W62	33	SHABNAM BANO	MOHMMAD SHARIF	BC-A	Female	2000-01-02	HGC	21	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
22	CBLU001384W62	39	SARIKA	BABULAL	BC-B	Female		BC-B	19	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
23	CBLU002022W62	43	MANISHA	AMIT KUMAR	EWS	Female	2000-05-07	AIOEWS	15	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	
24	CBLU004419W62	44	ITOYL	JAI SINGH	BC-A	Female	2001-12-25	BC-A	15	285 - DEPARTMENT OF BIOT	ECHNOLOGY, CBLU, BHIWANI	